
Exhibit B
Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School
Age of 

Existing 
Building

Existing 
Square 
Footage

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion 

Anticipated?

Hamilton-Wenham Regional School District Cutler Elementary School 1952 42,050

*K-5
(Cutler Elementary School)

*K-5

*3-5

*1-5

*285

*645

*430

*740

Yes

Leominster Fall Brook Elementary School 1966 75,000 **K-5 **610 TBD

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA  (bold denotes the District's current configuration)
**Agreed Upon Design Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA


