Exhibit B Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Existing Square Footage	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Hamilton-Wenham Regional School District	Cutler Elementary School	1952	42,050	*K-5 (Cutler Elementary School)	*285	Yes
				*K-5	*645	
				*3-5	*430	
				*1-5	*740	
Leominster	Fall Brook Elementary School	1966	75,000	**K-5	**610	TBD

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration) **Agreed Upon Design Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA